Availability of Vintage Gelatin Silver Prints 1977-1998

Title

Sugar Mill Wall, Maui, Hawaii
Leaves, Maui, Hawaii

Hana Trees, Maui, Hawaii
Stacked Rocks, Maui, Hawaii
Shadow Leaf, Maui, Hawaii
Chili Cook Off

Playbill Theater Ad

Carolyn Gravette, Sculptor
Guardian

Moss, Malibu, California
Reeds, Malibu, California
Sunflower, Malibu, California
Sunflower, Malibu, California
Clarence Weiss

Clarence Weiss

Low Tide, Malibu, California
Moths and Broom
Classroom, SDSU

Stairs, SDSU

Double Stair Railing, SDSU
Railing, SDSU

My Grandmother

Rain Drops on Car Fender

Years

1998, printed 1998
1992, printed 1992
1989, printed 1989
1989, printed 1989
1989, printed 1989
1987, printed 1987
1986, printed 1986
1983, printed 1983
1982, printed 1982
1982, printed 1982
1982, printed 1982
1982, printed 1982
1982, printed 1982
1982, printed 1982
1982, printed 1982
1980, printed 1980
1977, printed 1977
1979, printed 1979
1979, printed 1979
1979, printed 1979
1979, printed 1979
1977, printed 1977

1977, printed 1977

Size

9 x 9 inches

7 x 7 inches

11 x 14 inches

7 x 7 inches

7.5x 9.5 inches

7 x 7 inches

7 3/8 x 7 1/2 inches

9 3/8 x 7 1/2 inches

6 1/2 x 9 3/8” inches

7 1/2 x 9 1/2 inches

8 x 10 inches

9 3/8 x 12 inches

8 x 11 inches

7 1/2 x 9 3/8 inches

11 x 14 inches

13 1/4 x 10 1/2 inches

8 X 10 inches

6 1/2 x 9 3/8 inches

9 3/8 x 6 1/2 inches

9 3/8 X 6/12 inches

9 3/8 x 6 1/2 inches

7 1/2 x 9 3/8 inches

7 x 9 inches

Total Prints

Available prints

2

1

0

Prices

$4,500

$1,500
$1,250
$750
$500
$500
$750

$500

$1,500
$1,350

$500

$6,500

$850
$850
$750
$1,200
$500

$500



