Availability of Vintage Gelatin Silver Prints 1977-1998

<u>Title</u>	<u>Years</u>	<u>Size</u>	Total Prints	Available prints	<u>Prices</u>
Sugar Mill Wall, Maui, Hawaii	1998, printed 1998	9 x 9 inches	2	1	\$4,500
Leaves, Maui, Hawaii	1992, printed 1992	7 x 7 inches	1	0	
Hana Trees, Maui, Hawaii	1989, printed 1989	11 x 14 inches	1	0	
Stacked Rocks, Maui, Hawaii	1989, printed 1989	7 x 7 inches	1	1	\$1,500
Shadow Leaf, Maui, Hawaii	1989, printed 1989	7.5 x 9.5 inches	2	2	\$1,250
Chili Cook Off	1987, printed 1987	7 x 7 inches	1	1	\$750
Playbill Theater Ad	1986, printed 1986	7 3/8 x 7 1/2 inches	1	1	\$500
Carolyn Gravette, Sculptor	1983, printed 1983	9 3/8 x 7 1/2 inches	2	1	\$500
Guardian	1982, printed 1982	6 1/2 x 9 3/8" inches	2	1	\$750
Moss, Malibu, California	1982, printed 1982	7 1/2 x 9 1/2 inches	2	1	\$500
Reeds, Malibu, California	1982, printed 1982	8 x 10 inches	1	0	
Sunflower, Malibu, California	1982, printed 1982	9 3/8 x 12 inches	1	1	\$1,500
Sunflower, Malibu, California	1982, printed 1982	8 x 11 inches	1	1	\$1,350
Clarence Weiss	1982, printed 1982	7 1/2 x 9 3/8 inches	1	1	\$500
Clarence Weiss	1982, printed 1982	11 x 14 inches	1	0	
Low Tide, Malibu, California	1980, printed 1980	13 1/4 x 10 1/2 inches	1	1	\$6,500
Moths and Broom	1977, printed 1977	8 X 10 inches	1	0	
Classroom, SDSU	1979, printed 1979	6 1/2 x 9 3/8 inches	1	1	\$850
Stairs, SDSU	1979, printed 1979	9 3/8 x 6 1/2 inches	1	1	\$850
Double Stair Railing, SDSU	1979, printed 1979	9 3/8 X 6/12 inches	1	1	\$750
Railing, SDSU	1979, printed 1979	9 3/8 x 6 1/2 inches	1	1	\$1,200
My Grandmother	1977, printed 1977	7 1/2 x 9 3/8 inches	1	1	\$500
Rain Drops on Car Fender	1977, printed 1977	7 x 9 inches	1	1	\$500